
 
 

 

Board of Overseers 
2024 Meeting Schedule 

 
 
 
Thursday, January 11, 2024   7:00 PM  Via Zoom 

Wednesday, February 7, 2024  7:00 PM  Via Zoom 

Wednesday, March 6, 2024   7:00 PM  Via Zoom 

Wednesday, April 10, 2024   7:00 PM  Via Zoom 

Wednesday, May 8, 2024   7:00 PM  Via Zoom 

Saturday, June 15, 2024   10:00 AM  Bustins Island, ME / Zoom 

Saturday, July 6, 2024   10:00 AM  Bustins Island, ME 

*Saturday, July 20, 2024   10:00 AM  Bustins Island, ME / Zoom 

Saturday, August 3, 2024   Annual Meeting Community House 

**Sunday, August 4, 2024   10:00 AM  Bustins Island, ME / Zoom 

*Saturday, September 14, 2024  10:00 AM  Bustins Island, ME / Zoom 

 

 
*Meeting held for Annual Meeting Prep If needed 
 
**Post Annual Meeting Recap 

- On island meetings may be held at either the Community House, Brewers Cottage or 
School House 

 
 
Meetings may be canceled, or additional meetings set with due notice. 
Please confirm meeting dates and times by referencing bivc.net immediately prior to meetings.  
 
All off-island, off-season meetings will be via Zoom.  If someone would like to participate in 
person, send a request to webmaster@bivc.net at least 7 days prior to the meeting.   The Board 
will find a physical location for the meeting and the address will be emailed to you. 
 


